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www.noblehouseghana.com
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WINE

RED

House Wine by the Glass
London Red Wine

Chateau La Forteresse
Lamothe Parrot Red

Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon
Comte De Bothwell Cab. Sauv
Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

Nederburg Pinotage

WHITE

House Wine by the Glass
Lamothe Parrot White
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc
Nederburg Chardonnay

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE
Lamothe Parrot Rosé

Nederburg Rosé

Large Club
Large Star
Club Shandy
Guiness
Heineken
Savanna Dry

Corona

70
300
320
335
335
425
470
470

70
335
335
470
470

335
470

50
50
50
50
55
55
65

DRAUGHT BEER

Club (Half/Full) 40/50
Star (Half/Full) 40/50
Heineken (Half/Full) 50/60
NON-ALCOHOLIC
WATER

Small 15
Large 25
Sparkling 60
JUICES

Juice Pack Glass 45
Fresh Lime Soda 50
Fresh Juice 60
Juice Box 90

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Sprite/Fanta 35
Diet Coke 35
Bitter Lemon/Ginger Ale 35
Soda/Tonic 35
Malta Guinness 35
Alvaro 40
Red Bull 55
Tea/Coffee 35
Butter Milk 45
Sweet/Salt Lassi 45
Mango Lassi 55

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL
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HARD ALCOHOL

WHISKY

Red Label

J&B Rare
Jameson

Jack Daniels
Black Label
Chivas 12
Glenfiddich 12
Drambuie
Gold Label
Chivas 18
Glenfiddich 18

VODKA
Smirnoff
Smirnoff Ice
Absolut

Grey Goose

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

Olmeca

WHITE RUM

Bacardi

DARK RUM
Saint James
Old Monk

40
40
45
50
50
55
85
85
95

115

175

40
40
40
55

40
45

40

40
40

COGNAC

Hennessy VS 75
Hennessy VSOP 95
Hennessy XO 250
GIN

Beefeater 40
Gordons 40
Hendricks 55
LIQUEUR

Campari 40
Jagermeister 40
Kahlua 40
Cointreau 40
Baileys 40
Amarula 40
Malibu 40
Martini Rosso 40
Tia Maria 40
Sambuca 40
Triple Sec 40

CHAMPAGNE

Non-Alcoholic Champagne 195
Charles Du Lac Rose/Brut 400
Moét & Chandon 1600

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL


https://www.moet.com/en-int

CHECK OUT OUR GUEST FAVOURITES!

£\
Chicken Lollipop 200

Soft and so juicy, you can't go
wrong with this guests'

favourite

7~

Veg Spring Roll 80
A crunchy delight, best enjoyed

with our special in-house shito

V2
Crispy Fried Squid 240

Crispy on the outside and tender

on the inside

Taipan Sauce 220
An iconic sweet, salty and smoky

sauce that tastes like none other.

A Noble House special

L\

Spicy Chili Sauce 200
A spicy and flavourful Noble
House delight that goes so well

with fried rice

Sliced Beef Sizzler 225

This HOT sizzler and its aroma

is guaranteed to fulfil you. Be

careful of the hot plate!



£ N\
Thai Green Curry 200

Highly aromatic due to it's

special curry paste, this delight

is creamy, sweet and salty

R\

Combination Fried Rice 145
A delicious blend of shrimps,
chicken and beef in your fried rice

to satisfy your hunger

£\

Singapore Noodles 285

These freshly prepared premium
Seafood Singapore Noodles are

dangerously addicting..

R\

Butter Chicken 190

India's most popular curry with a

spiced tomato and butter

(makhan) sauce

Chicken Tikka 160
Tender pieces of boneless
chicken baked using skewers

over charcoal after marinating in

Indian spices and yogurt

Veg Samosa 80
A delcious puff pastry with
savoury filling, including
ingredients such as spiced

potatoes, onions, and peas

Mutton Biryani 220
Traditionally a dish for the royals,
beautifully spiced with fragrant

layers of biryani rice centered with

juicy, tender mutton




NEW COMBO DEAL ONLY 175 GHC

Try our new combos for a delicious meal in 3 easy steps.

You can make your favourite combination!

Step 1

Choose one sauce:

Spicy Chili

Sweet Chili

Green Pepper

Taipan

Sweet & Sour

Thai Curry
Red/Green/Yellow

Garlic Butter

Szechuan

Black Bean

Or simply pick one of our most popular combos:

Step 2

Choose one protein:

Chicken

Beef

Pork

Assorted meat (+30)
Fish (+40)

Shrimps (+50)
Prawns (+130)

Spicy Chili Chicken with Egg Fried Rice

Green Pepper Beef with Assorted Meat Fried Rice

Taipan Fish with Singapore Noodles

Sweet & Sour Chicken with Egg Fried Rice

Spicy Chili Beef with Singapore Noodles

Green Thai Curry Chicken with Egg Fried Rice

Monday-Saturday
12pm-6pm

Step 3

Choose one side:

Egg Fried Rice

Jollof Rice

Chicken/Beef/Pork Rice (+25)
Assorted/Combination Rice (+35)
Hakka Noodles (+55)

Singapore Noodles (+80)

175
205
2895

175
255

175

Spicy Chilli Chicken

& Fried Rice Combo
= S




Your Combo Selection,
Delivered To You.

Popular for Corporate Meals.

Planning An Event?

50- 500 guests.
Your Menu. Your Venue.
Includes Full Setup,

Live Cooking and Staffing.

Ask the branch manager for

more info!

Prefer Ordering Online?

Available for Takeaway & Delivery
orders.noblehouseghana.com

Scan QR Code




BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK AND LAMB
w Beef Spring Roll
Y Chicken Lollipop
Chicken Spring Roll
Fried Wonton
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Steamed Wonton
Chicken, Beef or Pork
Fried Chicken Wings
Honey Glazed Spare Ribs
Salt&Pepper Ribs
Chilli Chicken Dry
Chicken Pieces
Taichin Chicken
Crispy Chili Beef
Crispy Chili Pork
Crispy Chili Lamb

SEAFOOD

* Crispy Fried Squid

¥ Taichin Prawns
Prawn Spring Rolls
Taichin Fish
Golden Fried Shrimps
Salt&Pepper Shrimps

Golden Fried Prawns

TRY THIS! Half
% Seafood Platter 640
Fish, Squid, Prawns
* Special Platter 785
Chicken Lollipop, Spring Roll,

Taichin Fish, Prawns

* Chef specials \ Vegetarian

95
200
95
115

115

205
205
205
205
205
205
225
225
270

240
400
205
265
265
265
400

Full
880

1070

Crispy Fried Squid

O

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL

®)



) VEG
* Veg Spring Rolls
* Spicy Potato Chips

Salt&Pepper Potato Chips
Steamed Wonton Veg
Fried Wonton Veg

Sauteed Veg on Toast
Crispy Chilli Veg
Bean Curd

Crispy or Taichin
Paneer Chilli Dry
Veg Manchurian Dry

1l portion = 4 pieces

W Chicken Suimai

W Prawns & Chives

\ Crystal Vegetable
Pan-Fried Coriander Chicken
Pork Chilli Spring Onion Dumpling
Spicy Beef Burnt Garlic Dumpling

% Sweet Corn Soup

W Hot & Sour Soup
Manchow Soup
Noodle Soup
Wonton Soup

All soups have options:

Y veg
Chicken

Seafood

* Chef specials \ Vegetarian

80
100
100
115
115
175
190
190

190
190

80
190
80
100
105
105

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL

®)
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FRIED RICE Half
% Combination 95
Chicken, Beef, and Shrimps
* Assorted Meat 95

Chicken, Beef, and Pork
% Special 100
Fish, Shrimps and Vegetables
% Seafood 100
* Oriental 100
Pork and Shrimps
Egg 60
~ Vegetable 60
. Burnt Garlic 60
Beef 85
Chicken 85
Pork 85
Curry 85
. Szechuan 85
Shrimps 100
Seafood Pineapple 105
~ Triple Szechuan 180

JOLLOF RICE

Beef 85
Chicken 85
Pork 85
Combination 95

Chicken, Beef, and Shrimps

Assorted Meat 95
Seafood 100

Q STEAMED RICE 50
* Chef specials ' Vegetarian

Full
145

145

155

155
155

105
105
105
125
125
125
125
125
155
170
295

125
125
125
145

145
155

85

i

i
xig y Assorted Meat Fried Rice

i o

O

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL

®)



SINGAPORE NOODLES
% Seafood
8 veg
Chicken / Beef / Pork
Combination

Assorted Meat

HAKKA NOODLES

W Assorted Meat

. Veg
Chicken / Beef / Pork
Combination

Seafood

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES
® veg

Chicken / Beef / Pork

Assorted Meat

Combination

Seafood

SEAFOOD B'DAY NOODLES
Hakka noodles with a

celebration egg on top

w SEAFOOD STIR-FRIED
NOODLES

* Chef specials ' Vegetarian

Half
180
150
150
170
170

150
115
115

150

160

115
115
150
150
160

160

160

Full
285
240
240
275
275

240
190
190
240
260

190
190
240
240
260

260

260

% "

‘%eafood Singapore Noodles

Seafood Birthday Noodles

O

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL




BEEF, PORK, CHICKEN, OR VEG

Half Full
¥ Taipan Sauce 135 220
Y Spicy Chilli Sauce 125 200
% Green Pepper Sauce 125 200
¥ Black Bean Sauce 125 200
Thai Green Curry 125 200
Sweet & Sour Sauce 125 200
Cashewnut Sauce 125 200
Manchurian Sauce 125 200
Szechuan Sauce 125 200
Garlic Butter Sauce 125 200
Plum Sauce 125 200
Thai Red Curry 125 200
Thai Yellow Curry 125 200
Substitute with any sauce:
W Assorted Meat 150 240
LAMB
Lamb Ginger Onion 160 270
Five Spice Lamb 160 270
Lamb Szechuan 160 270 Beef Green Pepper
Lamb Taipan 160 270
& vEG
Home Style Bean Curd 115 190
Ma Po Tofu 115 190
Mixed Vegetables 115 190
Paneer Chilli Gravy 115 190
Beans in Ginger Garlic 115 190
Veg Manchurian Gravy 115 190

Thai Green Curry

* Chef sPeclaIs . vegeta"an *Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL O



SEAFOOD

W SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE:

Butter | Szechuan | Thai Curry
(Red/Green/Yellow)

Squid

Fish

O Shrimps

Mixed Seafood w/o Prawns

Prawns

FISH

Fried Whole Fish

Steamed Whole Fish

Whole Fish Stuffed Shrimps

SIZZLERS

Half
135
170
175
190
250

TEPPANYAKI SAUCE
W Sliced Beef
W Prawns

Sliced Chicken

Pork

Fish

Shrimps

Squid

DIPS & EXTRAS

. BBQ Sauce
Mayo/Chili Mayo
. Chilli Vinegar
. Soya Coriander
' Honey
. Extra Shito
Extra Szechuan
Extra Chicken/Beef/Pork
Extra Shrimps/Fish

* Chef specials ' Vegetarian

Spicy Chili | Green Pepper | Taipan | Black
Bean | Sweet Chili | Sweet & Sour | Garlic

Full
225
275
280
320
415

290
290
345

225
435
225
225
290
290
290

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
50
65

Fish Taipan Sauce

Garlic Butter Shrimps

Beef Teppanyaki §

gL L -

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL

®)



FANCY DESSERT?

Nutella Spring Rolls 105

Peanut and Nutella-filled Spring
Rolls! A delicious combination that

ends your meal on a sweet note

Honey Tossed Noodles 115

with Ice Cream

The best blend of sweet, crunchy

and refreshing.

Fried Ice Cream 105

Ice cream taken to the next
level! You have to bite into it to

understand...

-

Ice Cream 60

What better than an ice cream on

a hot & sunny day? 3 scoops of

vanilla, strawberry and chocolate
s S
.«J

Fresh Fruit Platter 95 /- o= -

Feeling full? Have a healthy fruit

platter to feel refreshed \/7







NON-VEG
% Non-Veg Platter 365

Prawn Tikka, Fish Tikka, Chicken Malai Tikka,
Mutton Seekh Kebab, Tandoori Chicken

w Chicken Tikka 160

Boneless pieces of chicken, marinated in

spiced yogurt and cooked on live charcoal

O Tandoori Chicken 160

Roasted chicken marinated in yogurt and

spiced, giving a trademark red colour
Chicken Garlic Tikka 160
Chicken Tikka with garlic infused into the dish
Chicken Malai Tikka 160

Soft, juicy kebabs on skewers that will simply

melt in your mouth

Fish Tikka 180
Tender and boneless fish, marinated in spiced
yogurt and cooked on live charcoal

Fish Amritsari 180

A popular North Indian appetizer made with

fish, gram flour and spices

Mutton Seekh Kebab 190
Charcoal-grilled minced mutton, onion, and a
blend of spices

Prawn Tikka 425

Prawns marinated in spiced yogurt and cooked

on live charcoal

§ VEG
% Veg Platter 240

Veg Seekh Kebab, Hara Bhara Kebab, Paneer
Tikka, Veg Spring Roll, Samosa
W Hara Bhara Kebab 95

Fried patties made with spinach and potatoes

Veg Samosa 80
Fried pastry with a savory filling, including
spiced potatoes, onions, and peas

Paneer Amritsari 160

Amritsari fish is a popular North Indian

appetizer made with fish, gram flour and spices
Paneer Tikka 160

Grilled cottage cheese, marinated in yogurt and

spices

* Chef specials . Vegetarian O
*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL O
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NON-VEG
¥ Butter Chicken

A very popular rich, creamy, and buttery tomato

sauce
% Chicken Tikka Masala
Spicy curry with creamy red sauce and spices
% Mutton Rogan Josh
Lamb with spices, yogurt, and tomato sauce
Fish Curry
Standard fish-based curry with a bit of spice
Chicken Curry
Chicken with spices, red chili, and yellow sauce
Chicken Korma
Delicious, creamy curry for the non-spicy lovers

Mutton Rara Masala

A unique combination of mutton pieces along

with the mutton keema

§ vEG
¥ Dal Fry

A delicious and popular Indian dish made with

lentils, onions, tomatoes, spices, and herbs

¥ Dal Makhani

A popular creamy black lentil preparation

enjoyed by guests around the world

% Palak Paneer

Creamy curry cooked with spinach and spices

Kadai Veg

Mixed veg cooked with spices and tomato gravy
Mushroom Do Pyaza

Caramelized onions, tomatoes, and ground spices
Malai Kofta

Potato and paneer ball served with creamy gravy
Paneer Makhani

Rich, creamy, and buttery tomato sauce

Paneer Tikka Masala

Roasted tikka cooked with creamy red sauce

Matar Paneer

Paneer and peas cooked in a flavorsome curry

Kadai Paneer

With vegetables, tomato, and white sauce

* Chef specials ‘ Vegetarian

190

190

205

190

190

190

205

135

170

175

155

155

155

175

175

175

175

Butter Chicken

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CLO



Biryaniis India's most famous rice. It is a mix of meat, vegetables,
rice, and unique spices that are well-known healthy antioxidants.
W Mutton Biryani 220
& Veg Biryani 175
Chicken Biryani 200
Shrimps Biryani 245
O ~ Basmati Rice Plain 95
. Veg Pulao 100
Basmati Egg Rice 100

BREADS

Indian Breads are the perfect side to any main dish.

Naan is a traditional oven-baked flatbread. India's favourite!
Roti is a flatbread made with wheat flour.

Paratha is a simple dough of flour, salt, oil, and water.

Kulcha is a popular Indian flatbread recipe with stuffing.

*~ Butter Naan 40
*. Garlic Naan 40
' Plain Naan 35
. Tandoori Roti 35
. Laccha Paratha 40
. Stuffed Kulcha 40
. Peshawari Naan 50
) Cheese Naan 60
) Assorted Baby Bread 65
. Papad 20
. Masala Papad 35
' Cucumber Raita 50
~ Plain Yoghurt 45
§ salad 60
Masala Papad
* Chef specials ‘ Vegetarian

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CLO



FANCY INDIAN DESSERT?

Gajar Ka Halwa 65

A delicious carrot-based sweet

dessert pudding.

L/\Kulfi Faluda 115

A rich summer dessert with kulfi

and topped with falooda, sabja

seeds, rose syrup and dry fruits

Kulfi 105 x

A traditional Indian ice cream \—/—7 7\

with pulverized almonds and ;
cardamom, prepared with lf \

slowly simmered whole milk

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CL



s MENUS

Minimum 8 to 50 people

SEAFOOD TOUCH

375/person 435/person
STARTERS STARTERS

Chicken Pieces Crispy Fried Squid
Spring Roll Spring Roll

Chicken Lollipop Chicken Lollipop
MAIN COURSES MAIN COURSES
Chicken Green Peppers Shrimps Sweet Chilli
Beef in Spicy Chilli Sauce Mandarin Fish
Stir-Fried Vegetables Chicken Green Pepper
Chicken Fried Rice Beef in Spicy Chilli Sauce
Veg Hakka Noodles Stir-Fried Vegetables

Chicken Fried Rice

SWEET & CHILLI PREMIUM NOBLE

485/person 545/person
STARTERS STARTERS
Crispy Fried Squid Taichin Shrimps
Spring Roll Spring Roll
Chicken Lollipop Chicken Lollipop ®)
Honey Glazed Spare Ribs Crispy Fried Squid
Hot & Sour Soup Golden Fried Shrimps
Hot & Sour Soup
MAIN COURSES
Prawns Sweet Chilli Sauce MAIN COURSES
Mandarin Fish Prawns in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Green Pepper Mandarin Fish
Beef Spicy Chilli Sauce Chicken Green Pepper
Stir-Fried Vegetables Beef Spicy Chilli Sauce
Chicken Fried Rice Stir-Fried Vegetables
Honey Tossed Noodles with Ice Cream Noble Special Fried Rice
Honey Tossed Noodles with Ice Cream
O

*Prices are all-inclusive of VAT, NHIL, GETF, CLO



lce-Cream Parlour

lce-Cream

Plenty awesome flavours.

1 Scoop | 35 Chocolate Coffee Bounty Straciatella

2 Scoops | 70 Strawberry | Oreo Marina Blue Pino Pinocchio
3 Scoops | 105 Yoghurt Vanilla Cashewnut Malaga

4 Scoops | 140 Biscotto Mint Cheese Cake | Black Forest
8 Scoops | 280 Bubble Gum | Caramel Accra Hazelnut

16 Scoops | 560

Add Cone | 10

Waffles | 50+

Nutella | 20 ¢ Ice-Cream | 35

[ ]
FrQSh J“|ce Choc' / S'berry / Caramel Sauce | 10

A healthy, Vitamin C booster.

o 1 60
Pi:\c;r;?:ole (with Ginger) | 60 Milkshakes I 85

Watermelon | 60 With your choice of ice-cream.

Sugar | 10 « Butter | 10 * Whipped Cream | 20
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Coffee

Boost your day.

Espresso | 40
Americano | 50

Café Latte | 50

Café Mocha | 50
Cappuccino | 50
Double Espresso | 65
Macchiato | 50

*Hot Chocolate | 50

Cold Coffee | 50
Iced Latté | 50
Iced Mocha | 50

BLE HOUSE
Café

e

A

Prices are all-inclusive of VAT/NHIL/GETF/CL







We are open EVERYDAY!

Q86&

@noblehouseghana

www.noblehouseghana.com

©

Call/Whatsapp for delivery, in-house/outdoor event inquiries:

East Legon: 054 234 7597
Haatso: 055 774 7474
Osu: 024 343 9035
Spintex: 059 940 4056
Tema Comm 25: 059 940 4059
Tesano: 055 219 9199
Weija: 050 059 7419
Ahodwo (Kumasi): 026 525 3919
Beach Road (Takoradi): 059 902 8999



